Rheinische Rangliste: 2019

aselaji

Séila

yob

2007 - 2008

T1 07.09.2019
T2 21.09.2019
T3 09.11.2019
T4 19.01.2020
T5 08.02.2020

sukupuoli
Naiset
rankingtype
Normal

uU13
u13
uU13
u13
uU13

ranking pisteet initial name

ikésarja sarja calculated-on
u13 Henkildkohtainen  08.02.2020. 11:31
nationtype samepoints transferred points

LicNation-only best result by group

Maa Seurani

yob T1T2 T3 T4 T5

© 0o ~NOO O WNE

10
11

66 0
54
48
36
28
28
25
25
15
12
8

[eNelleleclieleoleloleloe]

CHAMPION Elizabeth GER NR TV Ratingen

KOHL Polina
HERBON Cisanne
WEILAND Mia
ULRICH Sophia
MIX Esther
GORRES Norina

GER NR TSV Bayer Dormagen
GER NR TSV Bayer Dormagen
GER NR TSV Bayer Dormagen
GER NR TV Ratingen

GER NR SG Kaarst

GER NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

BORMANN Johanna GER NR TSV Kenten

KARCHER Lena
CONEN Emma
MULLERS Isabel
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Nordrhein-Westfalen
Meisterschaft
Internationales
Oetter-Sabel-Pokalturnier
Solinger Klinge

Kentener Krokodil Cup
Bonner Sabel
Jugendpokal Dormagen

Dortmund GER 07.09.2019 08.09.2019 U13

Malheim an — ~eo 51 092019 22.09.2019 U13
der Ruhr

Solingen GER 09.11.2019 09.11.2019 U13
Kenten GER 19.01.2020 19.01.2020 U13
Bonn GER 08.02.2020 08.02.2020 U13

Dormagen GER 25.04.2020 26.04.2020 U13

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Lisa Ricken - lisa.ricken@rfeb.de
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